T
T
T
t
T
T
T
t
EXCELLENT ADHESION
Its excellent adhesion makes it ideal for application on most surfaces,
even at low temperatures�
RESISTANT SEPARATION FILM
Even when applied in tight spaces and corners, the PP liner can be removed
without risk of failure�
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
SPECIAL HIGH-ADHESION TAPE, CAN BE
PLASTERED
CODE liner B t T L liner B L
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [m] [in] [in] [ft]
1
PLASTIN1560 15/60 75 - 75 25 0.6/2.4 3.0 82 6
PLASTIN1585 15/85 100 - 100 25 0.6/3.4 4.0 82 4
PLASTIN15135 15/135 150 - 150 25 0.6/5.3 5.9 82 2
2
PLASTIN7520 75 75 20 75 25 3.0 3.0 82 5
PLASTIN10020 100 100 20 100 25 3.9 3.9 82 4
PLASTIN15020 150 150 20 150 25 5.9 5.9 82 2
CODE liner B t T L liner B L
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [m] [in] [in] [ft]
1
PLASTOUT1560 15/60 75 - 75 25 0.6/2.4 3.0 82 6
PLASTOUT1585 15/88 100 - 100 25 0.6/3.4 4.0 82 4
PLASTOUT15135 15/135 150 - 150 25 0.6/5.3 5.9 82 2
PLASTOUT15185 15/185 200 - 200 25 0.6/7.3 7.9 82 2
2
PLASTOUT7520 75 75 20 75 25 3.0 3.0 82 5
PLASTOUT10020 100 100 20 100 25 3.9 3.9 82 4
PLASTOUT15020 150 150 20 150 25 5.9 5.9 82 2
PLASTOUT20020 200 200 20 200 25 7.9 7.9 82 2
tape
glue
liner
90  |  PLASTER BAND IN|OUT  |  TAPES AND SEALANTS